2025 Clarkston Classic Tournament Schedule
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Date
4/25/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025

Date
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025

4/27/2025

Time
6:00pm
1:00pm
5:30pm
8:30am
10:45am
1:00pm

Time
8:30am
10:45am
3:15pm
8:30am
10:45am
1:00pm

3:15pm

Team 1
South Oakland As
Hartland Eagles
Hartland Eagles
Pool A - #3
Pool A - #1
Pool A- #2

Team 1

Novi Heat
West Oakland Wings

Novi Heat

Pool B - #3

Pool B - #2

Pool B - #1

8 Year Old Championship

Winner Pool A

8 Year Olds

Team 2
Jet Box
South Oakland As
Jet Box
Pool B - #3
Pool B - #2
Pool B - #1

Team 2
Oxford Wildcats
Oxford Wildcats

West Oakland Wings
Pool A - #3
Pool A - #1
Pool A - #2

Winner Pool B

Field
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #7

Field
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #7

Clintonwood #7




2025 Clarkston Classic Tournament Schedule

Pool A
Game
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Date
4/25/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025

4/27/2025

Time
6:00pm
10:45am
1:00pm
3:15pm
5:30pm
8:30am
10:45am
1:00pm

3:15pm

9 Year Olds

Team 1
Clarkston Riverdawgs
Clarkston Riverdawgs
Oxford Wildcats
South Oakland As
Motor City Hit Dogs - Hachenski
Seed #4
Seed #2
Winner Game 6

9 Year Old Championship
Winner Game 7

Team 2
Oxford Wildcats
Motor City Hit Dogs - Hachenski
South Oakland As

West Oakland Wings

West Oakland Wings
Seed #5
Seed #3
Seed #1

Winner Game 8

Field
Clintonwood #6
Clintonwood #6
Clintonwood #6
Clintonwood #6
Clintonwood #6
Clintonwood #6
Clintonwood #6
Clintonwood #6

Clintonwood #6




2025 Clarkston Classic Tournament Schedule

Pool A
Game
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Pool B
Game
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Date
4/25/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025

Date
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025

4/27/2025

Time
6:00pm
1:00pm
5:30pm
8:30am
10:45am
1:00pm

Time
8:30am
10:45am
3:15pm
8:30am
10:45am
1:00pm

3:15pm

10 Year Olds

Team 1
USA Prime Michigan - O'Kronley
Jet Box - Smith
Five Tool - Idyle
Pool A - #3
Pool A - #1
Pool A- #2

Team 1
Motor City Hit Dogs - Ahart
South Oakland As
Hartland Eagles
Pool B - #3
Pool B - #2
Pool B - #1

10U Year Old Championship
Winner Pool A

Team 2
Five Tool - Idyle
USA Prime Michigan - O'Kronley
Jet Box - Smith
Pool B - #3
Pool B - #2
Pool B - #1

Team 2
Hartland Eagles
Motor City Hit Dogs - Ahart
South Oakland As
Pool A - #3
Pool A - #1
Pool A - #2

Winner Pool B

Field
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3

Field
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3

Clintonwood #3




2025 Clarkston Classic Tournament Schedule

Pool A
Game
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Date
4/25/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025

4/27/2025

Time
6:00pm
10:45am
1:00pm
3:15pm
5:30pm
8:30am
10:45pm
1:00pm

3:15pm

11 Year Olds

Team 1
Clarkston Riverdawgs
Clarkston Riverdawgs

Detroit Prospects
Five Tool
Warriors Baseball
Seed #4
Seed #2
Wiiner Game 6

11 Year Old Championship
Winner Game 7

Team 2
Detroit Prospects
Five Tool
Warriors Baseball
Motor City Hit Dogs
Motor City Hit Dogs
Seed #5
Seed #3
Seed #1

Winner Game 8

Field
Clintonwood #1
Clintonwood #1
Clintonwood #1
Clintonwood #1
Clintonwood #1
Clintonwood #1
Clintonwood #1
Clintonwood #1

Clintonwood #1




2025 Clarkston Classic Tournament Schedule

Pool A
Game

D a b WON -

Pool B
Game
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Date
4/25/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025

Date
4/25/2025
4/25/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/27/2025

4/27/2025

Time
8:15pm
10:45am
1:00pm
7:45pm
10:45am
1:00pm

Time
6:00pm
8:15pm
10:45am
3:15pm
5:30pm
8:30am

3:15pm

Team 1
South Oakland As - Pez
Crush Baseball
South Oakland As - Pez
Jet Box - Rydzewski
Jet Box - Rydzewski
Five Tool

Team 1
Motor City Hit Dogs
Jet Box - Price
Oakland Chargers
Warriors Baseball
Motor City Hit Dogs
Jet Box - Price

12 Year Old Championship

Winner Pool A

12 Year Olds

Team 2
Crush Basball
Jet Box - Rydzewski
Five Tool
Five Tool
South Oakland As - Pez
Crush Baseball

Team 2
Oakland Chargers
Warrior Baseball
Jet Box - Price
Oakland Chargers
Warrior Baseball
Motor City Hit Dogs

Winner Pool B

Field
Clintonwood #1
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #2

Field
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #4
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #2

Clintonwood #2




2025 Clarkston Classic Tournament Schedule

Pool A
Game
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Pool B
Game
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Date
4/25/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025

Date
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025

4/27/2025

Time
6:00pm
1:00pm
5:30pm
8:30am
10:45am
1:00pm

Time
8:30am
10:45am
3:15pm
8:30am
10:45am
1:00pm

3:15pm

13 Year Olds

Team 1
USA Prime Michigan - Scout Team
South Oakland As
Jet Box
Pool A - #3
Pool A - #1
Pool A- #2

Team 1
USA Prime Michigan - Rosnik
Detroit Prospects
USA Prime Michigan - Rosnik
Pool B - #3
Pool B - #2
Pool B - #1

13 Year Old Championship
Winner Pool A

Team 2
South Oakland As
Jet Box
USA Prime Michigan - Scout Team
Pool B - #3
Pool B - #2
Pool B - #1

Team 2
Bloomfield Sting
Bloomfield Sting
Detroit Prospects

Pool A - #3
Pool A - #1
Pool A - #2

Winner Pool B

Field
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #5

Field
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #5

Clintonwood #5




2025 Clarkston Classic Tournament Schedule

Pool A
Game
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Pool B
Game
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Date
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025

Date
4/25/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025

4/27/2025

Time
8:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
2:00pm

Time
6:00pm
10:00am
4:00pm
8:00am
12:00pm
4:00pm

6:00pm

14 Year Olds

Team 1
Motor City Hit Dogs
Commerce Cobras
USA Prime Michigan - Cavahuagh
Novi Heat
USA Prime Michigan - Cavahuagh
Motor City Hit Dogs

Team 1
USA Prime Michigan Waterford
RBA Rebels
Hartland Eagles
RBA Rebels
USA Prime Michigan Waterford
Clarkston Riverdawgs

14 Year Old Championship

Winner Pool A

Team 2
Commerce Cobras
Novi Heat
Motor City Hit Dogs
USA Prime Michigan - Cavahuagh
Commerce Cobras
Novi Heat

Team 2
Clarkston Riverdawgs
Hartland Eagles
USA Prime Michigan Waterford
Clarkston Riverdawgs
RBA Rebels
Hartland Eagles

Winner Pool B

Field
Chief Pontiac
Chief Pontiac
Chief Pontiac
Chief Pontiac
Chief Pontiac
Chief Pontiac

Field
Chief Pontiac
Chief Pontiac
Chief Pontiac
Chief Pontiac
Chief Pontiac
Chief Pontiac

Chief Pontiac




