			8 Year Olds		
Pool A					
Game	Date	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Field
1	4/25/2025	6:00pm	South Oakland As	Jet Box	Clintonwood #7
2	4/26/2025	1:00pm	Hartland Eagles	South Oakland As	Clintonwood #7
3	4/26/2025	5:30pm	Hartland Eagles	Jet Box	Clintonwood #7
7	4/27/2025	8:30am	Pool A - #3	Pool B - #3	Clintonwood #7
8	4/27/2025	10:45am	Pool A - #1	Pool B - #2	Clintonwood #7
9	4/27/2025	1:00pm	Pool A- #2	Pool B - #1	Clintonwood #7
Pool B					
Game	Date	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Field
4	4/26/2025	8:30am	Novi Heat	Oxford Wildcats	Clintonwood #7
5	4/26/2025	10:45am	West Oakland Wings	Oxford Wildcats	Clintonwood #7
6	4/26/2025	3:15pm	Novi Heat	West Oakland Wings	Clintonwood #7
7	4/27/2025	8:30am	Pool B - #3	Pool A - #3	Clintonwood #7
8	4/27/2025	10:45am	Pool B - #2	Pool A - #1	Clintonwood #7
9	4/27/2025	1:00pm	Pool B - #1	Pool A - #2	Clintonwood #7
			8 Year Old Champions	ship	
10	4/27/2025	3:15pm	Winner Pool A	Winner Pool B	Clintonwood #7

			9 Year Olds		
ool A					
Game	Date	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Field
1	4/25/2025	6:00pm	Clarkston Riverdawgs	Oxford Wildcats	Clintonwood #6
2	4/26/2025	10:45am	Clarkston Riverdawgs	Motor City Hit Dogs - Hachenski	Clintonwood #6
3	4/26/2025	1:00pm	Oxford Wildcats	South Oakland As	Clintonwood #6
4	4/26/2025	3:15pm	South Oakland As	West Oakland Wings	Clintonwood #6
5	4/26/2025	5:30pm	Motor City Hit Dogs - Hachenski	West Oakland Wings	Clintonwood #6
6	4/27/2025	8:30am	Seed #4	Seed #5	Clintonwood #6
7	4/27/2025	10:45am	Seed #2	Seed #3	Clintonwood #6
8	4/27/2025	1:00pm	Winner Game 6	Seed #1	Clintonwood #6
			9 Year Old Champions	nip	
9	4/27/2025	3:15pm	Winner Game 7	Winner Game 8	Clintonwood #

			10 Year Olds		
Pool A					
Game	Date	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Field
1	4/25/2025	6:00pm	USA Prime Michigan - O'Kronley	Five Tool - Idyle	Clintonwood #3
2	4/26/2025	1:00pm	Jet Box - Smith	USA Prime Michigan - O'Kronley	Clintonwood #3
3	4/26/2025	5:30pm	Five Tool - Idyle	Jet Box - Smith	Clintonwood #3
7	4/27/2025	8:30am	Pool A - #3	Pool B - #3	Clintonwood #3
8	4/27/2025	10:45am	Pool A - #1	Pool B - #2	Clintonwood #3
9	4/27/2025	1:00pm	Pool A- #2	Pool B - #1	Clintonwood #3
Pool B					
Game	Date	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Field
4	4/26/2025	8:30am	Motor City Hit Dogs - Ahart	Hartland Eagles	Clintonwood #3
5	4/26/2025	10:45am	South Oakland As	Motor City Hit Dogs - Ahart	Clintonwood #3
6	4/26/2025	3:15pm	Hartland Eagles	South Oakland As	Clintonwood #3
7	4/27/2025	8:30am	Pool B - #3	Pool A - #3	Clintonwood #3
8	4/27/2025	10:45am	Pool B - #2	Pool A - #1	Clintonwood #3
9	4/27/2025	1:00pm	Pool B - #1	Pool A - #2	Clintonwood #3
			10U Year Old Champio	nship	
10	4/27/2025	3:15pm	Winner Pool A	Winner Pool B	Clintonwood #3

			11 Year Olds		
Pool A					
Game	Date	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Field
1	4/25/2025	6:00pm	Clarkston Riverdawgs	Detroit Prospects	Clintonwood #
2	4/26/2025	10:45am	Clarkston Riverdawgs	Five Tool	Clintonwood #
3	4/26/2025	1:00pm	Detroit Prospects	Warriors Baseball	Clintonwood #
4	4/26/2025	3:15pm	Five Tool	Motor City Hit Dogs	Clintonwood #
5	4/26/2025	5:30pm	Warriors Baseball	Motor City Hit Dogs	Clintonwood #
6	4/27/2025	8:30am	Seed #4	Seed #5	Clintonwood #
7	4/27/2025	10:45pm	Seed #2	Seed #3	Clintonwood #
8	4/27/2025	1:00pm	Wiiner Game 6	Seed #1	Clintonwood #
			11 Year Old Champion	ship	
9	4/27/2025	3:15pm	Winner Game 7	Winner Game 8	Clintonwood #

			12 Year Olds			
Pool A						
Game	Date	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Field	
1	4/25/2025	8:15pm	South Oakland As - Pez	Crush Basball	Clintonwood #1	
2	4/26/2025	10:45am	Crush Baseball	Jet Box - Rydzewski	Clintonwood #2	
3	4/26/2025	1:00pm	South Oakland As - Pez	Five Tool	Clintonwood #2	
4	4/26/2025	7:45pm	Jet Box - Rydzewski	Five Tool	Clintonwood #2	
5	4/27/2025	10:45am	Jet Box - Rydzewski	South Oakland As - Pez	Clintonwood #2	
6	4/27/2025	1:00pm	Five Tool	Crush Baseball	Clintonwood #2	
Pool B						
Game	Date	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Field	
7	4/25/2025	6:00pm	Motor City Hit Dogs	Oakland Chargers	Clintonwood #2	
8	4/25/2025	8:15pm	Jet Box - Price	Warrior Baseball	Clintonwood #2	
9	4/26/2025	10:45am	Oakland Chargers	Jet Box - Price	Clintonwood #4	
10	4/26/2025	3:15pm	Warriors Baseball	Oakland Chargers	Clintonwood #2	
11	4/26/2025	5:30pm	Motor City Hit Dogs	Warrior Baseball	Clintonwood #2	
12	4/27/2025	8:30am	Jet Box - Price	Motor City Hit Dogs	Clintonwood #2	
			12 Year Old Champion	ship		
13	4/27/2025	3:15pm	Winner Pool A	Winner Pool B	Clintonwood #2	

			13 Year Olds		
Pool A					
Game	Date	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Field
1	4/25/2025	6:00pm	USA Prime Michigan - Scout Team	South Oakland As	Clintonwood #5
2	4/26/2025	1:00pm	South Oakland As	Jet Box	Clintonwood #5
3	4/26/2025	5:30pm	Jet Box	USA Prime Michigan - Scout Team	Clintonwood #5
7	4/27/2025	8:30am	Pool A - #3	Pool B - #3	Clintonwood #5
8	4/27/2025	10:45am	Pool A - #1	Pool B - #2	Clintonwood #5
9	4/27/2025	1:00pm	Pool A- #2	Pool B - #1	Clintonwood #5
Pool B					
Game	Date	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Field
4	4/26/2025	8:30am	USA Prime Michigan - Rosnik	Bloomfield Sting	Clintonwood #5
5	4/26/2025	10:45am	Detroit Prospects	Bloomfield Sting	Clintonwood #5
6	4/26/2025	3:15pm	USA Prime Michigan - Rosnik	Detroit Prospects	Clintonwood #5
7	4/27/2025	8:30am	Pool B - #3	Pool A - #3	Clintonwood #5
8	4/27/2025	10:45am	Pool B - #2	Pool A - #1	Clintonwood #5
9	4/27/2025	1:00pm	Pool B - #1	Pool A - #2	Clintonwood #5
			13 Year Old Champion	ship	
10	4/27/2025	3:15pm	Winner Pool A	Winner Pool B	Clintonwood #5

			14 Year Olds			
Pool A						
Game	Date	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Field	
1	4/26/2025	8:00am	Motor City Hit Dogs	Commerce Cobras	Chief Pontiac	
2	4/26/2025	12:00pm	Commerce Cobras	Novi Heat	Chief Pontiac	
3	4/26/2025	2:00pm	USA Prime Michigan - Cavahuagh	Motor City Hit Dogs	Chief Pontiac	
4	4/26/2025	6:00pm	Novi Heat	USA Prime Michigan - Cavahuagh	Chief Pontiac	
5	4/27/2025	10:00am	USA Prime Michigan - Cavahuagh	Commerce Cobras	Chief Pontiac	
6	4/27/2025	2:00pm	Motor City Hit Dogs	Novi Heat	Chief Pontiac	
Pool B						
Game	Date	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Field	
7	4/25/2025	6:00pm	USA Prime Michigan Waterford	Clarkston Riverdawgs	Chief Pontiac	
8	4/26/2025	10:00am	RBA Rebels	Hartland Eagles	Chief Pontiac	
9	4/26/2025	4:00pm	Hartland Eagles	USA Prime Michigan Waterford	Chief Pontiac	
10	4/27/2025	8:00am	RBA Rebels	Clarkston Riverdawgs	Chief Pontiac	
11	4/27/2025	12:00pm	USA Prime Michigan Waterford	RBA Rebels	Chief Pontiac	
12	4/27/2025	4:00pm	Clarkston Riverdawgs	Hartland Eagles	Chief Pontiac	
			14 Year Old Champion	ship		
13	4/27/2025	6:00pm	Winner Pool A	Winner Pool B	Chief Pontiac	